

diverse articole hotel

I.D.: 48316831

Data publicarii	22.07.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 406,39 RON - 406,39 RON

Descriere: 1 racord buc 2x 13,44= 26,88 2 set fixare buc 1x 5,88= 5,88 3 colier buc 30x 0,67= 20,1 4 set fixare buc 2x 4,2 =8,4 5 racord buc 2x 14,28= 28,56 6 sifon cadita buc 1x 29,41= 29,41 7 silicon buc 1x 13,44= 13,44 8 banda buc 1x 10,08= 10,08 9 holzsuruburi buc 20x 0,12= 2,4 10 matura buc 1x 15,12= 15,12 11 banda hartie buc 3x 8,4= 25,2 12 cot buc 6x 0,84= 5,04 13 teava PPR buc 1x 11,76= 11,76 14 smirghel buc 1x 5,04= 5,04 15 gratar buc 2x 3,78= 7,56 16 racord buc 1x 14,28= 14,28 17 stecher buc 2x 6,72= 13,44 18 silicon buc 3 x13,44= 40,32 19 mistrie buc 1x 12,6= 12,6 20 pensule buc 2x 8,4 =16,8 21 stecher buc 1x 6,72= 6,72 22 cablu buc 4x 4,2= 16,8 23 coturi buc 2x 5,04= 10,08 24 teu buc 1x 5,04= 5,04 25 coturi buc 1x 2,94= 2,94 26 coliere plastic buc 11x 0,42= 4,62 27 furtun buc 7x 2,1= 14,7 28 stecher buc 1x 13,86= 13,86 29 coliere plastic buc 11x 0,42= 4,62 30 furtun buc 7x 2,1= 14,7
